Honeywell Uvex HydroShield™
Maximum protection now on a larger selection
Uvex HydroShield™ Anti-Fog Coating
Consistently Clearer. Longer. Safer.
TODAY’S ANTI-FOG
Regardless of industry, application or environment, foggy
lenses are the number one challenge that users of safety
eyewear face on the job. Foggy lenses expose workers

*Comparative lens life test performed using a Bayer Abrasion Test
method and may vary between environment and application.
Ordering Information
HydroShield available on these top selling Uvex eye protection products.
Uvex® General Eyewear- “All Made in America“
Item # Description Frame Color Lens Tint
S3200HS Genesis Black Clear
S3201HS Genesis Black Espresso
S3202HS Genesis Black Amber
S3205HS Genesis Black SCT-Gray
S3206HS Genesis Black Shade 2.0
S3207HS Genesis Black Shade 3.0
S3208HS Genesis Black Shade 5.0
S3209HS Genesis Black SCT-Low IR
S3210HS Genesis Black SCT-Vermillion
S3211HS Genesis Black SCT-Blue
S3212HS Genesis Black Dark Gray
S3213HS Genesis Black 50% Gray